

Logitech®

MX Master Wireless Mouse

The precision instrument for masters of their craft.

- Perfectly crafted, hand-sculpted comfortable shape*
- Smart speed-adaptive scroll wheel
- Unique thumb wheel
- Darkfield Laser tracking
- Dual connectivity
- Easy Switch technology
- Rechargeable battery
- Personalised productivity
- Optimised for Windows and Mac

MX Master wireless mouse is Logitech's flagship mouse, designed to give power users the ultimate comfort, control and precision. It offers a perfectly crafted, hand-sculpted contour*, advanced features, a stunning design, and is optimised for Windows and Mac. MX Master is equipped with a precision wheel that auto-shifts from click-to-click to hyper-fast scrolling, a unique thumbwheel for side-to-side scrolling and more, the Darkfield laser sensor for flawless tracking – even on glass – and a rechargeable battery with up to 40 days battery life.** The mouse can be connected using the included Logitech Unifying[™] Receiver or with *Bluetooth*® Smart wireless technology.



* Mouse mould manufactured from an original hand sculpted design. ** Battery life may vary based on user and computing conditions.

Logitech® **MX Master Wireless Mouse**



	Primary pack	Master shipper carton
Part # EMEA	910-004362	n/a
Bar code	5099206056213	50992060562114
Weight	350.00 g	1,610.00 g
Length	15.00 cm	16.10 cm
Width	6.30 cm	26.60 cm
Height/depth	19.40 cm	21.20 cm
Volume	1.833 dm ³	0.0091 m ³
1 primary pack	1	n/a
1 intermediate pack	0	n/a
1 master shipper carton	4	1
1 pallet EURO	756	189
1 container 20 ft	12,360	3090
1 container 40 ft	25,440	6360
1 container 40 ft HQ	30,528	7632

Package contents

- Wireless mouse
- Logitech® Unifying Receiver

C-Logitech

- Micro-USB cable for recharging
- User documentation
- 2-year manufacturer's guarantee and full product support

System Requirements

- Windows® 7, Windows® 8 or later
- Mac OS X 10.8+
- Internet connection for software download
- USB port and/or *Bluetooth®* Smart enabled device



© 2015 Logitech. Logitech, the Logitech logo, and other Logitech marks are owned by Logitech and may be registered. Microsoft, Windows and the Windows logo are trademarks of the Microsoft group of companies. Mac and the Mac logo are trademarks of Apple, Inc. The *Bluetooth*^{*} word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Logitech is under license. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

SMART

USB